


Item number  Description       Price     Page Code Quantity  
 SAFE-STREAM  Self sealing Bubbler Head (patent pending)           125.00   ________ 

 REPLACE 
 O-RING VALVE  O-RING SS Control Valve (less o-ring assembly)  58.00  A ________ 
 O-RING ASSEMBLY O-ring Stem Assembly for O-ring SS Control Valve 38.00  B ________ 
 OR RETRO-FIT  O-ring valve & assembly w/instructions & washers        104.00   ________ 
 CONTROL VALVE Control Valve (less cartridge)    65.00  C ________ 
 CARTRIDGE  Cartridge #640128     46.00  D ________ 
 17-12794   Brass Hex Nut for control valve      4.00  E ________ 
 BUBBLER REPLACE Bubbler head replacement for 400 Series Fountains 78.00  F ________ 
 PET HEAD  Bubbler head replacement for the pet fountain  78.00   ________ 
 32034M   1/4 X 1/8 Ball Seat MIP Adapter      2.00   G ________ 
 MDF-19   SS Bowl MDF-19     68.00  H ________ 
 STRAINER  SS Strainer      26.00  I ________ 
 PET STRAINER  SS Strainer for the pet fountain    26.00   ________ 
 STRAINER BOLT O 3/8 X 1½ SS Strainer Bolt (Allen)     5.00  J ________ 
 DRAIN GASKET  Drain Gasket #8268 Washer      4.00  K ________ 
 E-CLIP   5/8 E-clip        3.00  L ________ 
 MDF-2   Round Push Bar      63.00  N ________ 
 MUSHROOM PB  NEW Mushroom Push Button    68.00   ________ 
 MDF-21   Stainless Steel Bottom Cover    47.00  Q ________ 
 73751   1/4-20 X 3/8 SS BHCS (for bottom cover)-allen    1.50   ________ 
 73753   1/4-20 X 5/8 SS BHCS (for access doors)-allen    1.50   ________ 
 ILS   In Line water Strainer     52.00  T ________ 
 SPANNER WRENCH Spanner Wrench     18.00  U ________ 
 HB REPLACE 2  Hose Bibb Replacement/Woodford Hydrant w/VB  52.00  W ________ 
 RK-24   HB 2 (Repair Kit)     20.00   ________ 
 305B-2-3  1/4" Whistle Valve (Jug Fillers & Showers & Pet Fountains)  47.00  X ________ 
 305B KIT  Whistle Valve Repair Kit     21.00  Y ________ 
 17-12792  Brass Retaining Ring       6.50  Z ________ 
 SERVICE PARTS Service Kit for 400 series fountains #1    #2    235.00   ________ 
 PB Head Replace Replacement Head for Model 200 only (not shown)        84.00   ________ 
 516 Driver  5/16" Magnetic Driver w/ 1/4", 3/8" and  1/2" Pin Bits 26.00   ________ 
 142038   1/4-20 X 3/8 SS BH Torx Bolt W/ pin (for bottom cover)  1.50   ________ 
 142058   1/4-20 X 5/8 SS BH Torx Bolt W/ pin (for access door)   1.50   ________ 
 3816112  3/8-16 X 1 ½ SS BH Torx Bolt W/ pin (VB & HB cover)   5.00   ________ 
 Strainer Bolt N  3/8-16 X 1 ½ SS Flat Head Torx Bolt W/pin    5.00   ________ 
 1213112  1/2-13 X 1 ½ SS BH Torx Bolt W/pin (for SS templates)  4.00   ________ 
 Metered Valve  slow closing metered valve             195.00   ________ 
 MDF-95   Bowl sand strainer (SS)     75.00   ________ 
 Hoses     _____________________________________________   ________ 
 ________________________________________________________________________   ________ 

       
County_________________    Tax %_____    Tax Amount     ________ 

$25.00 MINIMUM ON ALL PARTS ORDERS                                 Shipping Chgs   ________ 
                      Total  ________ 
              
DATE____/____/____  Order Taken by_____   Order filled by_____   PO NO:_________   Order NO:__________ 
 
SOLD TO:____________________________  SHIP TO:______________________________   
         
__________________________________________  ____________________________________________ 
 
__________________________________________  ____________________________________________ 
 
__________________________________________  ____________________________________________ 
 
PHONE:___________________________________  FAX:______________________________________   

  MOST DEPENDABLE FOUNTAINS, INC.      5705 COMMANDER DR.,   ARLINGTON, TN 38002     
www.mostdependable.com   Email: PartsService@mostdependable.com 

800-552-6331       901-867-0039      FAX 901-867-4008         
                                                                                                                                                          REV 08/08/2007 




